1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
D
A
TA
 A
C
Q

*Signal conditioning modules for the MB-01 and MB-05 can be
found in the Signal Conditioning and Accessories section.
Ordering Information
KPCI-3101A	 12-Bit, Low Gain
Multifunction Board,
225kS/s
KPCI-3102A	12-Bit, Low Gain
Multifunction Board,
225kS/s, with Analog
Outputs
KPCI-3103A	12-Bit, Low Gain
Multifunction Board,
400kS/s
KPCI-3104A	12-Bit, Low Gain
Multifunction Board,
400kS/s, with Analog
Outputs
Physical and Environmental